
!9

!9

ó
óó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óó
óó
óó

óó

ó
ó
ó

óó

óó
óó

óó
óóóóóóóóóóóó

óóóó
óó

óó
óó
óó
óó
óó
óóóó

ó
ó
óó óóóóóóóóóóóó

óóóó
ó
ó
ó
ó óóó

óó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

óóó

óó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óó

óó

ó
ó

óó

óó
óóóóóóóó

ó
óó
óó
óó

ó
ó
óóóóóóóó

óóó
ó

óóóó
ó
ó

óó

Dry River
Hollow

2600

2800

1800

24
00

2000

2000

2000

2000

1800

20
00

2800

1600

2800

20
00

1800

1600

1800

2400

2000

1800

1800

24
00

24
00

1800

1800

2600

3600

360
0

2200

2400

1800

1800

1800

360
0

36
00

36
00

3600

2600

2600

1600

1600

26
00

2600

3400

34
00

30
00

3000

28
00

28
00

2800

1800

18
00

1800

3200

3200

32
00

3400

3400

34
00

1600

1600

16
00

3200

3200

32
00

32
00

3200

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

2600

2600

26
00

2600

2600

28
00

2800

2800

2800

2800

2400

2400

2400

2400

2400

24
00

2400

24
00

2200

2200

2200

2200

2200

2200

2200

2200

22
00

20
00

2000

2000

2000

2000

20
00

2000

2000

2000

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

18
00

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

18
00

Heavener
Mountain

Brushy Knob

Smooth Ridge

Wildcat Ridge

Shenandoah
Mountain

L
eft

H
an

d
R

un

D
etim

er R
u

n

Road Run

R
oad R

un

W
agner Run

S
to

n
y

R
u

n

H
aw

es Run

Stony Run

Sugar Run

Sugar Run

H
eavener Run

B
ro

a
d

 R
u

n

H
aw

es
R

un

Hawes Run

South Fork South Branch Potomac River

Brandywine
Lake

Brandywine

BROAD
RUN

151D

W
ES

T
SI

D
E

R
D

151

WESTSIDE DR

WESTSIDE RD

151G

151H

£¤33

£¤33

£¤33
Saw

 M
ill

Sa
w

 M
il

l

Brandywine Loop

H
igh Knob

Road Run

WEST SIDE
RANGE

BRANDYWINE
CAMPGROUND

DIV
A

DIV Z

1

1

2

3
4

5

6

7

38
°3

8.
5'

N
38

°3
8'

N
38

°3
7.

5'
N

38
°3

7'
N

38
°3

6.
5'

N
38

°3
6'

N
38

°3
5.

5'
N

38
°3

8.
99

'N
38

°3
8.

5'
N

38
°3

8'
N

38
°3

7.
5'

N
38

°3
7'

N
38

°3
6.

5'
N

38
°3

6'
N

38
°3

5.
5'

N
79°8.5'W79°9'W79°9.5'W79°10'W79°10.5'W79°11'W79°11.5'W79°12'W79°12.5'W79°13'W79°13.51'W79°14'W

79°8.5'W79°9'W79°9.5'W79°10'W79°10.5'W79°11'W79°11.5'W79°12'W79°12.5'W79°13'W79°13.51'W79°14'W79°14.5'W

Wildfire Daily Fire Perimeter
USFS

ó ó Completed Dozer Line
Completed Hand Line
Helispot
Division Break
Drop Point
Staging Area
Repeater

!9Recreation Sites (Point)
Highway
Road - Light Duty - Dirt
Road - Light Duty - Gravel
Road - Light Duty - Paved
Road - Unimproved
Trail

1:8,000 |  SA Gray GISS | 11/12/2023 1132
Acres from IR and GPS

North American 1983 Datum. LatLong Grid

:0 0.50.25

Miles

1078 acres acres at 11/9/2023
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